ASK AN
ENGINEER
Furon CT-Flex Corrugated PFA Tubing shapes and flexes
easily and is able to conform to tight fitting paths. It
features a bend radius of nearly zero, can be extended
or compressed without affecting the inner diameter, and
resists chemicals, elevated temperatures, cut-through and
strain. Furon CT-Flex Tubing can be made from PFA or

38 96.52 40 100
CT6OP1-58 58 147.32 60 150
CT6OP1-78 78 198.12 80 200
CT6OP1-118 118 299.72 120 300
CT8OP1-38
 1/2 12.7
0.025 0.64
 3/4 19.05
38 96.52 40 100
CT8OP1-58 58 147.32 60 150
CT8OP1-78 78 198.12 80 200
CT8OP1-118 118 299.72 120 300
CT10OP1-38
 5/8 15.875  15/16 23.81
38 96.52 40 100
CT10OP1-58 58 147.32 60 150
CT10OP1-78 78 198.12 80 200
CT10OP1-118 118 299.72 120 300
CT12OP1.5-37
 3/4 19.05
 1-1/2 38.1 0.030 0.76
 1-1/16 26.99
37 93.98 40 100
CT12OP1.5-57 57 144.78 60 150
CT12OP1.5-77 77 195.58 80 200
CT12OP1.5-117 117 297.18 120 300
CT14OP1.5-37
 7/8 22.22  1-1/4 31.75
37 93.98 40 100
CT14OP1.5-57 57 144.78 60 150
CT14OP1.5-77 77 195.58 80 200
CT14OP1.5-117 117 297.18 120 300
CT16OP2-36
1 25.4
2 50.8
0.035 0.89
 1-3/8 34.93
36 91.44 40 100
CT16OP2-56 56 142.24 60 150
CT16OP2-76 76 193.04 80 200
CT16OP2-116 116 294.64 120 300
CT20OP2-36
 1-1/4 31.75  1-5/8 41.28
36 91.44 40 100
CT20OP2-56 56 142.24 60 150
CT20OP2-76 76 193.04 80 200
CT20OP2-116 116 294.64 120 300
CT24OP2-36
 1-1/2 38.1  1-13/16 46.04
36 91.44 40 100
CT24OP2-56 56 142.24 60 150
CT24OP2-76 76 193.04 80 200
CT24OP2-116 116 294.64 120 300
CT32OP2-36
2 50.8 0.040 1.02  2-5/8 66.68
36 91.44 40 100
CT32OP2-56 56 142.24 60 150